

M.M.G.S.Y. (GEN)

કાર્ય - ૮૦૧ રો મોટામદપુર

'Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સાધારણ અધિકારી
સામાન્ય સેવા

સામાન્ય સેવા

શ્રી દુર્ગા સમાજ રિસર્વેશન સમાજ

DIVISION

કાર્ય સંગ્રહ પ્રકાશન મોટામદપુર

SUB-DIVISION

સામાન્ય - સામાન્ય સેવા અને કાર્યકારી

M.B.No-380

1920

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sth on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Plv & joining working bench mark Pillar & Reference Pillar etc. Comp at per T.C Qty vide TMB Pg No-1, Item No-1, 1.70 Km					
② R.R. 32208.11/Km R.R. 51,354.00					
② Cleaning & grubbing Road Land etc. Comp at per T.C. Qty vide TMB Pg No-1-2, Item No-2. 0.60 Km					
③ R.R. 49239.47/Km R.R. 29,595.00					
③ Plv & joining masonry large board & citizen information board etc. Comp at per T.C. Qty vide TMB Pg No-2, Item No-3, 2.00 Km					
④ R.R. 10195.03/Km R.R. 84,919.00					

Continuation of Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					125,102.00
				0/4-82	145,772.00
② Exc. in Encavation for foundation etc comp ad Per T.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-6, Item No-1,					
78.708 m ³					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³				Rs	22324.00
③ P/V P.C.C for foundation etc comp ad per T.C					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-6, Item No-2					
12.922 m ³					
Unit = 10.27 m ³					
@ Rs 6208.77/m ³				Rs	64791.00
④ Brick masonry work in C.M in H.W etc comp ad Per T.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-7, Item No-3,					
69.35 m ³					
@ Rs 6303.63/m ³				Rs	437125.00
				C/S-Rs	46,640.00
					650,492.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6,50,452.44 C/G-RS 45,40,200
(10) P/V 8" dia. NA-3 Pipe 600 mm dia etc. comp as per T.C. Qty vide TMA Pg No-2, item No-4. 32.50 m					
					@ RS 1548.22/m RS 50,060.00.
(11) Plastering with 1 cm on brick work etc. comp as per T.C. Qty vide TMA Pg No-7, item No-5. 192.387 m ²					
					@ RS 187.75/m ² RS 36,120.00
(12) P/V 1.5 mm cement Punning etc. comp. as per T.C. Qty vide TMA Pg No-8, item No-6. 45.60 m ²					
					@ RS 47.58/m ² RS 2,170.00
					C/G-RS 46,84,200 7,45,842.44
(13) Const of subgrade, & earthen shoulder etc. comp as per T.C.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2,45,802.44
				P/A-RS	466442.94
Qty vide TMB Pg No-32-43					
Item No-2.					
1826.29 m ³					
@ RS 189.39/m ³				RS	3,45,926.00
⑮ Const of G.B by P/V wall well graded material spreading in uniform layers with grading - 1 etc comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-19-20 Item No-1					117.25 m ³
Qty vide TMB Pg No-9-10 Item No-1					722.40 m ³
Qty vide TMB Pg No-44 Item No-1					6.11 m ³
					= 845.76 m ³
Limit = 843.50 m ³					
@ RS 3441.24/m ³				RS	29,02,686.
⑯ P/V, laying, spreading & comp. stone aggregate of 40mm Gr. TMB etc comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-45 Item No-2					42.29 m ³
				P/A-RS	7999824.

Continuation

39,95,444.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					89,95,964.00
					Diff. Rs 2,30,924.00
Qty vide TMB Pg No-					
20, item No-2			329.689 m ³		
Qty vide TMB Pg No-					
10-11, item No-2			56.25 m ³		
			Σ 483.239 m ³		
Unit = 482.91 m ³					
			@ Rs 4913.32 m ³		Rs 23,92,691.00
(17) P.V. & Applying Primer coat					
with RSJ etc comp as per T.O.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No- 45-46,					
item No-3.					
			4522.01 m ²		
			@ Rs 50.58/m ²		Rs 2,28,976.00
(18) P.V. & Applying Jack coat					
with RSJ etc comp as per T.O.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No- 46,					
item No-4.					
			4922.01 m ²		
			@ Rs 16.93/m ²		Rs 76,542.00
					C.F. Rs 66,73,332.00
(19) P.V., laying & raising of					195,87,389.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1,283,089.00
				B.G.R.	4,966.00
(b) load for 100m					
2215.20 m ³					
@ Rs 151.96/m ³				Rs	337,230.00
(c) P/V & Jaying Road meeting etc comp at per T.C					
(d) BT Portion gully vide T.M.B					
Pg No-52 Item No- 8(i) & 9(ii)					
(i) BT Portion					
240.00 m ²					
@ Rs 850.93/m ²				Rs	204,223.00
(ii) CC Portion					
100.00 m ²					
@ Rs 953.99/m ²				Rs	95,399.00
				2 Rs	1,09,19,935.00
					14,03,994.00
Less 10% below at per Pg 26-1					1,40,399.40
Less Previous Paid amount 20/12/21				Rs	55,914.00
Payable amount				2 Rs	12,58,739.00
					22,81,045.00
JP 08/02/22 JE				8/2/22 AE.	
				C.P. w 25/2	